   1/10               717-L ▪ S. State College Blvd. ▪ Fullerton, CA  92831 ▪ 714.738.8448 ▪ FAX 714.738.7748
        E-mail: info@micalighting.com
ARCHITECTURAL CLIP LIGHTS
COMMERCIAL GRADE TREE LIGHTING
 ▪ www.micalighting.com
          Copyright © 2010 Mica Lighting Co. Inc. All Rights Reserved
Ordering Information      Incandescent
Catalog No. Description
LP-330-12-12 330 FT. Length, 12", 12V
LP-330-12-24  330 FT. Length, 12", 24V
LP-330-6 -12 330 FT. Length, 6", 12V
LP-330-6 -24 330 FT. Length, 6", 24V
LP-330-3-12  330 FT. Length, 3", 12V
LP-330-3-24 330 FT. Length, 3", 24V
Description:
All weather constructed, these commercial
grade, highly flexible, vinyl wired lights can
add sparkle to landscape lighting and
create for a festive occasion all year round.
The lighting is wired in parallel, when one
single lamp fails the remaining lamps
continue to burn.
Applications:
• Landscape
• Tree & Shrub
• Patio & Trellis
• For curved and angular designs
Specifications:
Lamp Type: LED   .24W
Lamp Life: 50,000 Hours
Voltage: 12V or 24V DC
LED Color:  White, Red, Blue, Green, Yellow
Lamp Spacing: 3”, 6”, 12”
Wire Gauge 18AWG  Jacket Color: Green or Clear
Run Length: 200 Lamps
Cutting Interval: Parallel Wiring cutting between any lamp
Ordering Information        LED
Catalog Description
LP-LED-12-12 330 FT. Length, 12", 12V
LP-LED-12-24 330 FT. Length, 12", 24V
LP-LED-06-12 330 FT. Length, 6", 12V
LP-LED-06-24 330 FT. Length, 6", 24V
LP-LED-03-12 330 FT. Length, 3", 12V
LP-LED-03-24 330 FT. Length, 3", 24V
Specifications:
Lamp Type: Incandescent      0.5W 12V and .96W 24V
Lamp Life: 30,000 Hours
Voltage: 12V or 24V AC
Optional Color Caps:Clear,Red,Blue,Green.,Yellow
Lamp Spacing; 3”, 6”, 12”
Wire Gauge 18AWG  Jacket Color: Green or Clear
Run Length: 100 Lamps 12V; 200 Lamps 24V
Cutting Interval: Parallel Wiring cutting between any lamp